
Meter Size 
SFE 

Equivalent Tap Fee 
Supplimental Water 

Resource Fee 
Administrative 

Fee 
3/4" 1 17,518.92 $         20,460.87 $                    1,084.69 $           

1.0" 2 35,037.84 $         40,921.74 $                    2,169.38 $           

1.5" 4 70,075.68 $         81,843.48 $                    4,338.75 $           

2.0" 8 140,151.35 $       163,686.94 $                  8,677.51 $           

3.0" 18 315,340.55 $       368,295.63 $                  19,524.39 $         

>3.0" 

Multi-Family 0.5 8,759.46 $           10,230.43 $                    542.34 $               

Townhome 0.75 13,139.19 $         15,345.65 $                    813.52 $               

Note:  All Multi-Family and Townhome Costs shown are under the assumption of multiple units under the same tap 

Meter Size 
SFE 

Equivalent Connection Fee 
3/4" 1 5,713.20 $           

1.0" 2 11,426.40 $         

1.5" 4 22,852.80 $         

2.0" 8 45,705.60 $         

3.0" 18 102,837.60 $       

>3.0" 

Multi-Family 0.5 2,856.60 $           

Townhome 0.75 4,284.90 $           

Note:  All Multi-Family and Townhome Costs shown are under the assumption of multiple units under the same tap 

102,837.60 $                                                                       

By Agreement Only 

2,856.60 $                                                                            

4,284.90 $                                                                            

Total Wastewater Connection Charges 
5,713.20 $                                                                            

11,426.40 $                                                                         

22,852.80 $                                                                         

45,705.60 $                                                                         

19,532.24 $                                                                         

29,298.36 $                                                                         

Wastewater 

156,257.91 $                                                                       

312,515.80 $                                                                       

703,160.56 $                                                                       

By Agreement Only 

Water 

Total Water Connection Charges 
39,064.48 $                                                                         

78,128.95 $                                                                         

Tap and Development Fee Schedule 
     Effective May 15, 2024 
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